
 

 
California Survey Administration Fees 2023–2024 

 
All Fees include CDE Subsidies 

Questions? Email us at calschls@wested.org 
 

Data Dashboard 

Password-Protected Data Dashboard – $75 per eligible school 

Districts may purchase a two-year subscription to a password-protected, private data dashboard that displays up 
to 10 years of CalSCHLS data at the district level and individual school level at the subsidized rate of $75 per 
eligible school.  

 
 

                                                            Survey-Related Fees 
   

 CHKS 
Student 

CSSS 
Staff 

CSPS 
Parent 

Survey Set-up Fee – per survey type $150 $150* $150 

Enrollment Fee – per student enrolled $0.40   

Paper Processing Fee – per parent survey paper copy returned for manual 
processing 

  $0.40 

Supplementary Modules – per supplemental module $100 $100 $100 

School Reports – per school, includes school special reports   

(Elementary and secondary student reports are charged separately.) 

$75 $75 $75 

District Raw Data – per data set $75 $75 $75 

Countywide Raw Data – per data set $500 $500 $500 

Countywide Report – per report $500 $500  

* If	you	are	a	district	surveying	less	than	100	students,	the	CSSS	Survey	Set‐up	Fee	will	be	waived. 
 

Custom Services 

Custom Modules – $200 development fee for every three questions or fraction thereof; $100 for subsequent use of the 
same module (with no changes) 

Custom Workshops – $125 per hour (for staffing-related costs), plus travel expenses 

Other Custom Requests – $100 per hour 

 
 

 



 

 
 

Outside of California/Unsubsidized Survey Administration Fees 2023–2024 
 

Questions? Email us at calschls@wested.org 
 

Survey-Related Fees    

 
CHKS 

Student 
CSSS 
Staff 

CSPS 
Parent 

Survey Set-up Fee – per survey type $150 $150* $150 

Enrollment Fee – per student enrolled $1.00   

Paper Processing Fee – per parent survey paper copy returned for manual 
processing 

  $0.40 

Supplementary Modules – per supplemental module $100 $100 $100 

School Reports – per school $75 $75 $75 

District Raw Data – per data set $125 $125 $125 

* If	you	are	a	district	surveying	less	than	100	students,	the	CSSS	Survey	Set‐up	Fee	will	be	waived.	

	

Custom Services 

Custom Modules – $200 development fee for every three questions or fraction thereof; $100 for subsequent use of the 
same module (with no changes) 

Custom Workshops – $125 per hour (for staffing-related costs), plus travel expenses 

Other Custom Requests – $100 per hour 

 
 
 

 

 


